Rated Power Product Size (W*H*D) Packing Size (W*H*D)
kW mm mm
KE300X-0R4G-S2 0.4
KE300X-0R7G-S2 0.75
 KE300X-1R5G-S2 1.5
 KE300-2R2G-S2 2.2 110*185*153 175*250*230
 KE300-0R7G-T4 0.75
KE300-1R5G-T4 1.5
KE300-2R2G-T4 2.2
KE300-004G/5R5P-T4 4.0/5.5
KE300-5R5G/7R5P-T4 5.5/7.5
KE300-7R5G/011P-T4 7.5/11
KE300-011G/015P-T4 11/15
KE300-015G/018P-T4 15/18.5
KE300-018G/022P-T4 18.5/22
KE300-022G/030P-T4 22/30
KE300-030G/037P-T4 30/37
KE300-037G/045P-T4 37/45
KE300-045G/055P-T4 45/55
KE300-055G/075P-T4 55/75
KE300-075G/090P-T4 75/90
KE300-090G/110P-T4 90/110
KE300-110G/132P-T4 110/132
365*615*370
375*525*380
405*635*400
405*770*430